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20th Annual McGill Team Challenge 2015 - 2015-01-23 to 2015-01-24

Montreal

Team Rankings - Through Event 35

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 Toronto UOT 103 . 50

 2 Guelph GUE 81

 3 Dalhousie DAL 80

 4 Western WES 61

 5 Sherbrooke UDES 54

 6 York YU 53

 7 Laval LAV 49 . 50

 8 Ottawa GGEE 37

 9 McGill MCG 26 . 50

 10 Outaouais UQO 20

 11 Unb UNB 19

 12 St-FX STFX 18

 13 Montreal UDMO 13

 14 Moncton UDM 12 . 50

 15 McMaster MCM 11

 16 St Mary's SMU 3

 16 Queen's QU 3

 18 Concordia UCON 2

 18 Laurentian LU 2

 649.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 York YU 104

 2 Guelph GUE 102

 3 Laval LAV 95

 4 Toronto UOT 69

 5 Dalhousie DAL 54 . 75

 6 McGill MCG 41 . 75

 7 Sherbrooke UDES 35 . 50

 8 Western WES 33

 9 Ottawa GGEE 28 . 75

 10 McMaster MCM 27

 11 Unb UNB 23 . 25

 12 Queen's QU 11

 13 St-FX STFX 8

 14 Carleton CARL 7

 15 U Orleans France ORL 5

 16 St Mary's SMU 2

 16 Moncton UDM 2

 18 Concordia UCON 1

 650.00Total


